Agilent E7495B
Base Station Test Set
Technical Overview
Comprehensive base station test:
• Wireless direct connect measurements
• Over-air test measurements
• Backhaul measurements
Multiple wireless system testing:

Warranty
Duration: one year
Ordering information – E7495B base station test set
Standard test set functionality includes spectrum analysis and antenna measurements
Standard accessories include:
• PCMCIA 64 MB flash memory card
• AC/DC converter
• NI2040AG lithium ion battery
• GPS antenna
• 10 dB Coaxial attenuator (Q2)
• Coax 50 ohm terminated N-male
• Open/short M type N
• Adapter storage box
• Shoulder strap
• Documentation (CD ROM)A
• 2' M-N to M-N cables (Q2)
• 10' M-N to M-N cable
• N-female to N-female barrel
• Adapters
Ordering information – options
E7495B-200 cdmaOne/cdma2000 TX analyzer
E7495B-210 cdmaOne/cdma2000 over-the-air test (requires Option 200,
recommend 810/811/812 or equivalent)
E7495B-220 Channel scanner (includes adjacent channel power)
E7495B-230 GSM TX analyzer
E7495B-240 W-CDMA (UMTS) TX analyzer
E7495B-250 W-CDMA (UMTS) over-the-air test (requires Option 240,
recommend 813 or equivalent)
E7495B-270 Interference analyzer
E7495B-300 DC Bias
E7495B-500 CW signal generator
E7495B-510 CW/cdmaOne/cdma2000 reverse link generator
E7495B-600 Power meter (requires 8481A or 8482A power sensors)
E7495B-700 T1 analyzer
E7495B-710 E1 analyzer
E7495B-800 40 dB 100 W attenuator, soft carry case (backpack), backpack
loading diagram, E7495A/B measurement guide
E7495B-810 Cellular antenna and pre-selector filter for Option 210
E7495B-811 PCS antenna and pre-selector filter for Option 210
E7495B-812 Korean PCS antenna and pre-selector filter
(required for Option 210)
E7495B-813 European antenna and pre-selector filter (required for Option 250)
E7495B-820 Battery pack, external battery charger, DC car adaptor
E7495B-840 Transit case
E7495B-51B Return to Agilent repair
E7495B-50C Return to Agilent calibration
8482A/8481A Power sensor
General
15
Additional Agilent Literature